

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21648/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 15/09/2003 in WA.1929/2001
of the High Court of Andhra Pradesh at Hyderabad)

G. SRINIVAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to submit additional document(s)
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. TLV. Iyer, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Mrs. K. Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. SK. Mittra, Adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Punt up the matter immediately after summer vacation.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master